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1 Lisa Rooney 15 Y Y Y Y 597 400 39 39 40 40 40 39 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

2 Debbie Jackson 17 Y Y Y Y 669 396 40 40 40 39 39 39 40 39 39 39 40 39 39 39 40 39 39

3 Shun-Lai Chan 18 Y Y Y Y 686 389 40 40 40 37 38 38 38 36 38 38 38 38 40 37 37 39 36 38

4 Elaine Reid 11 Y Y Y Y 411 375 39 39 39 36 37 37 37 37 36 36 38

5 Jenny Cooney 10 Y Y Y Y 371 371 34 38 38 37 37 39 38 36 37 37

6 Helen Elderfield 15 Y Y Y Y 523 357 37 38 33 35 32 34 34 39 35 34 36 33 35 34 34

7 Karen Chart 10 Y Y Y Y 336 336 36 34 30 37 32 37 32 31 39 28

8 Ria Trundley 8 Y Y Y Y 236 236 30 26 32 26 31 35 27 29

9 Alison Fox 8 Y Y Y Y 234 234 28 28 28 30 32 32 25 31

10 Annette Helliwell 9 Y Y Y 318 0 38 34 36 34 35 35 35 37 34

11 Jude Wheeler 8 Y Y Y 270 0 29 34 30 33 40 33 40 31

12 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 7 Y Y Y 244 0 37 37 33 39 34 35 29

12= Rosa Constantinou 8 Y Y Y 244 0 33 36 27 29 29 35 29 26

14 Sarah Tindley 7 Y Y 223 0 35 31 32 31 34 30 30

15 Eileen Leonard 7 Y Y Y 215 0 30 33 29 31 33 27 32

16 Jo Dodge 6 Y Y Y 213 0 35 36 36 35 35 36

17 Grace Charley 5 Y Y 180 0 35 37 36 39 33

18 Ruth Cottam 5 Y Y Y 179 0 38 38 36 32 35

19 Jenny Macdonnell 5 Y Y Y 172 0 37 31 36 33 35

20 Sarah Mccarthy 5 Y Y 152 0 31 36 32 29 24

21 Prisca Andrews 5 Y Y 146 0 24 32 27 32 31

22 Penny Wilkins 3 Y 104 0 35 36 33

23 Tamsyn Down 3 Y 97 0 33 32 32

24 Gill Stalley 3 Y Y 93 0 32 31 30

25 Louise Andrews 2 Y 71 0 38 33

26 Louise Owen 2 Y 67 0 34 33

27 Caroline Cattini 1 Y 38 0 38

27= Laila Morrell 1 Y 38 0 38

28= Laura Dowman 1 Y 38 0 38

29= Nicola Stevenson 1 Y 38 0 38

31 Priyanka Rana-Iandoli 1 Y 37 0 37

32 Eirwen Campbell 1 Y 36 0 36

32= Lorraine Turner 1 Y 36 0 36

34 Karen Harrower 1 Y 34 0 34

35 Maria Lawrence 1 Y 31 0 31

36 Chloe Constantinou 1 Y 29 0 29

37 Maggie Swinnerton 1 Y 26 0 26

38 Harriet Archer 1 Y 25 0 25

39 Suguna Kulasekaram 0 0 0
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1 Ashley Pate 11 Y Y Y Y 437 399 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 38 39 40 40

2 James Mcclintock 19 Y Y Y Y 727 394 40 40 38 40 40 37 37 37 37 40 37 39 39 36 39 37 37 38 39

3 Antony Constantinou 14 Y Y Y Y 541 390 39 38 38 38 39 38 39 39 40 37 38 39 39 40

4 Glen Smith 17 Y Y Y Y 629 378 39 36 37 36 36 36 36 38 38 36 40 37 35 39 36 37 37

5 Martin Lloyd 21 Y Y Y Y 750 376 34 39 37 36 35 35 35 35 36 37 29 38 37 40 35 39 33 37 33 34 36

6 Richard Fox 13 Y Y Y Y 477 375 37 38 39 39 35 38 34 38 34 40 35 36 34

7 Keith Dunning 11 Y Y Y Y 376 346 38 36 35 34 34 37 33 31 30 35 33

8 Andy Schendel 10 Y Y Y Y 346 346 36 38 31 36 33 32 32 35 38 35

9 Jonathan Sharrock 9 Y Y Y Y 301 301 37 39 35 32 32 37 28 29 32

10 Robert Nyman 9 Y Y Y Y 285 285 32 37 34 31 31 34 30 29 27

11 Mark Constantinou 11 Y Y Y 433 0 40 39 39 40 38 39 40 38 40 40 40

12 Joe Victor 6 Y Y 205 0 35 34 35 32 38 31

13 Melvin Trundley 6 Y Y 178 0 30 29 29 33 28 29

14 Dominic Fox 5 Y 158 0 30 33 33 31 31

15 Rupert Quested 5 Y Y 152 0 32 30 32 34 24

16 Steve Cooney 4 Y Y 138 0 39 30 34 35

17 Andy Randall 4 Y Y 128 0 34 36 26 32

18 Darren Stevens 4 Y Y Y 119 0 27 36 26 30

19 Mike Mason 3 Y Y 116 0 38 40 38

20 Robin Dow 3 Y 98 0 33 33 32

21 Gary Thompson 3 Y 95 0 33 34 28

21= Marc Wood 3 Y Y Y 95 0 34 30 31

23 Tony Trundley 2 Y 74 0 36 38

24 Tim Gray 2 Y Y 61 0 33 28

25 Nigel Panter 2 Y 56 0 25 31

26 Brandan Morrell 1 Y 39 0 39

27 Paul Cooper 1 Y 38 0 38

28 Bob Chart 1 Y 36 0 36

29 Steve Down 1 Y 35 0 35

30 John Helliwell 1 Y 34 0 34

31 Andy Stalley 1 Y 33 0 33

31= Dave Williams 1 Y 33 0 33

33 Aaron Morrell 1 Y 32 0 32

33= James Dunning 1 Y 32 0 32

35 Dave Quickenden 1 Y 31 0 31

36 Matthew Gray 1 Y 29 0 29

37 Morad Nadimi 0 0 0
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1 Debbie Jackson 17 323 20 18 27 22 25 18 21 16 28 10 19 10 12 16 17 20 24

2 Lisa Rooney 15 288 19 17 26 19 22 15 22 15 27 17 23 10 15 19 22

3 Shun-Lai Chan 18 259 9 8 15 17 12 18 12 14 17 11 26 15 5 18 12 13 17 20

4 Helen Elderfield 15 204 2 19 16 17 13 23 6 13 6 20 5 14 15 18 17

5 Annette Helliwell 9 158 19 14 25 21 18 22 19 7 13

6 Elaine Reid 11 124 6 5 13 16 11 17 11 15 10 9 11

7 Jenny Cooney 10 112 9 13 9 14 15 10 3 11 15 13

8 Eileen Leonard 7 85 15 7 10 16 11 12 14

9 Ria Trundley 8 73 8 10 9 8 10 9 13 6

10 Sarah Tindley 7 64 9 8 13 7 9 7 11

11 Penny Wilkins 3 60 23 17 20

12 Jo Dodge 6 58 11 6 11 9 13 8

13 Jenny Macdonnell 5 51 10 8 9 14 10

14 Karen Chart 10 47 2 7 5 2 6 6 5 4 4 6

15 Ruth Cottam 5 46 7 6 12 12 9

16 Alison Fox 8 45 6 4 1 8 5 6 10 5

17 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 7 36 1 6 7 4 9 4 5

18 Rosa Constantinou 8 33 2 5 4 6 2 1 5 8

19 Grace Charley 5 30 9 6 11 2 2

20 Sarah Mccarthy 5 25 8 4 5 4 4

21 Jude Wheeler 8 23 4 2 2 1 1 2 4 7

22 Tamsyn Down 3 22 7 6 9

23 Louise Owen 2 17 9 8

24 Caroline Cattini 1 16 16

25 Nicola Stevenson 1 14 14

26 Laila Morrell 1 13 13

27 Gill Stalley 3 10 5 4 1

27= Laura Dowman 1 10 10

29 Priyanka Rana-Iandoli 1 8 8

30 Eirwen Campbell 1 7 7

30= Louise Andrews 2 7 4 3

31= Prisca Andrews 5 7 1 1 1 2 2

33 Karen Harrower 1 5 5

34 Chloe Constantinou 1 4 4

35 Harriet Archer 1 2 2

35= Maggie Swinnerton 1 2 2

37 Lorraine Turner 1 1 1

37= Maria Lawrence 1 1 1

39 Suguna Kulasekaram 0 0
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1 Martin Lloyd 23 304 17 18 15 6 24 18 19 14 16 13 3 9 7 14 9 6 8 6 16 14 19 21 12

2 Antony Constantinou 14 272 21 7 28 20 24 16 19 25 18 21 17 20 23 13

3 James Mcclintock 19 237 8 7 14 15 13 22 14 16 11 12 17 8 12 11 6 13 13 16 9

4 Mark Constantinou 12 201 22 8 29 21 23 17 20 24 1 11 7 18

5 Richard Fox 13 198 20 10 16 14 21 16 15 9 14 16 18 19 10

6 Ashley Pate 12 164 21 15 18 12 6 20 9 8 12 12 16 15

7 Glen Smith 18 163 5 5 16 10 12 8 12 10 4 14 5 14 2 9 10 10 11 6

7= Keith Dunning 13 163 10 18 5 20 13 15 5 19 7 11 15 18 7

9 Robert Nyman 9 87 10 13 7 14 8 7 12 7 9

10 Joe Victor 6 84 16 18 16 10 12 12

11 Jonathan Sharrock 9 56 4 1 8 12 5 5 5 7 9

12 Andy Schendel 11 48 3 4 1 3 6 4 6 5 7 5 4

13 Steve Cooney 4 34 1 8 17 8

14 Melvin Trundley 6 31 4 3 3 8 10 3

15 Gary Thompson 3 30 11 11 8

16 Dominic Fox 5 28 7 5 3 7 6

16= Robin Dow 3 28 11 6 11

18 Darren Stevens 4 26 6 7 6 7

18= Mike Mason 3 26 10 2 14

19= Tony Trundley 2 26 15 11

21 Brandan Morrell 1 22 22

22 Rupert Quested 7 21 3 4 4 2 3 1 4

23 Aaron Morrell 1 17 17

23= Andy Randall 4 17 4 4 4 5

25 Steve Down 1 13 13

26 Dave Williams 1 12 12

26= Marc Wood 3 12 5 3 4

28 Nigel Panter 2 9 5 4

29 Andy Stalley 1 8 8

29= Bob Chart 1 8 8

31 Matthew Gray 1 7 7

32 John Helliwell 1 5 5

33 Dave Quickenden 1 3 3

33= James Dunning 1 3 3

34= Tim Gray 3 3 1 1 1

36 Paul Cooper 1 1 1

37 Morad Nadimi 0 0
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1 Shun-Lai Chan 18 231 10 7 12 15 11 10 4 11 21 12 28 19 5 12 14 10 10 20

2 Lisa Rooney 15 213 16 13 6 12 4 9 22 14 26 18 16 10 16 13 18

3 Debbie Jackson 17 191 5 5 13 17 15 3 11 8 27 10 13 2 12 15 9 12 14

4 Ria Trundley 8 136 19 18 21 19 12 15 20 12

5 Annette Helliwell 9 133 20 6 29 25 16 16 6 4 11

6 Helen Elderfield 15 119 1 22 20 17 1 3 7 5 1 1 1 5 15 17 3

7 Elaine Reid 11 118 3 6 7 12 10 20 16 18 5 13 8

8 Jenny Cooney 10 104 7 14 7 17 13 7 6 9 11 13

9 Hannah Langmead-Thorpe 7 97 1 22 19 8 24 17 6

10 Karen Chart 10 89 7 18 8 6 5 7 11 9 4 14

11 Rosa Constantinou 8 87 3 27 12 11 4 2 10 18

12 Jo Dodge 6 80 17 12 4 13 15 19

13 Grace Charley 5 75 24 18 8 1 24

14 Jude Wheeler 8 65 11 3 3 10 1 10 7 20

15 Sarah Tindley 7 58 1 4 7 8 14 8 16

16 Jenny Macdonnell 5 56 7 12 14 19 4

16= Sarah Mccarthy 5 56 26 4 10 7 9

18 Prisca Andrews 5 54 4 19 22 4 5

19 Alison Fox 8 48 5 1 8 8 4 6 7 9

20 Ruth Cottam 5 32 4 5 5 11 7

21 Laila Morrell 1 22 22

22 Chloe Constantinou 1 20 20

22= Gill Stalley 3 20 14 5 1

24 Penny Wilkins 3 19 2 5 12

25 Tamsyn Down 3 18 6 4 8

26 Eileen Leonard 7 17 1 1 2 2 4 5 2

26= Harriet Archer 1 17 17

27= Louise Owen 2 17 7 10

29 Maria Lawrence 1 15 15

30 Nicola Stevenson 1 9 9

31 Eirwen Campbell 1 6 6

31= Laura Dowman 1 6 6

33 Louise Andrews 2 5 4 1

34 Caroline Cattini 1 4 4

34= Priyanka Rana-Iandoli 1 4 4

36 Karen Harrower 1 2 2

37 Lorraine Turner 1 1 1

37= Maggie Swinnerton 1 1 1

39 Suguna Kulasekaram 0 0
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1 James Mcclintock 19 277 9 8 13 14 18 25 13 9 15 13 25 8 17 19 9 15 13 22 12

2 Martin Lloyd 23 232 10 13 8 3 19 18 5 6 19 10 1 6 5 12 10 6 11 6 17 12 15 10 10

3 Glen Smith 18 226 8 14 16 8 13 11 10 11 5 24 6 17 7 14 16 17 16 13

4 Antony Constantinou 14 190 8 5 23 15 16 13 18 18 16 11 13 16 7 11

5 Richard Fox 13 131 11 6 16 9 14 15 9 5 8 11 10 11 6

6 Mark Constantinou 12 130 9 4 14 11 7 16 20 17 3 8 5 16

7 Ashley Pate 12 121 9 6 10 12 4 21 6 7 14 9 8 15

8 Keith Dunning 13 117 2 17 2 8 7 15 3 15 8 7 11 17 5

9 Andy Schendel 11 113 5 4 1 4 18 17 23 14 16 4 7

10 Jonathan Sharrock 9 111 6 2 15 15 14 9 11 18 21

11 Melvin Trundley 6 101 21 28 22 13 9 8

12 Dominic Fox 5 85 21 20 2 19 23

13 Joe Victor 6 82 16 23 3 18 13 9

14 Rupert Quested 7 75 7 2 14 6 9 17 20

15 Robert Nyman 9 66 2 10 4 12 9 8 5 10 6

16 Marc Wood 3 30 5 2 23

16= Mike Mason 3 30 9 2 19

18 Steve Cooney 4 29 1 6 14 8

19 Gary Thompson 3 24 6 6 12

20 Dave Quickenden 1 21 21

20= Matthew Gray 1 21 21

21= Tony Trundley 2 21 12 9

23 Aaron Morrell 1 20 20

24 Darren Stevens 4 19 4 3 7 5

25 Brandan Morrell 1 18 18

25= Robin Dow 3 18 3 10 5

26= Tim Gray 3 18 1 2 15

28 Andy Randall 4 17 5 3 5 4

29 Nigel Panter 2 11 4 7

30 Steve Down 1 9 9

31 Andy Stalley 1 8 8

32 James Dunning 1 7 7

33 Bob Chart 1 6 6

33= Dave Williams 1 6 6

35 John Helliwell 1 4 4

36 Paul Cooper 1 2 2

37 Morad Nadimi 0 0


